

WPA 14187 of 2018

Paschim Banga Vigyan Mancha & Anr.

Vs.

**The Chief Secretary of the Government
of West Bengal & Ors.**

(Through Video Conference)

None present for the petitioners.

List on 4th April, 2022.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)